
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
30 
4 

37 
2 
9 

71 
61 
21 
22 
20 
89 
36 
11 
81 
88 
55 
44 
57 

Name 
Fredrik Ekblom 
Dennis Strandberg 
Daniel Haglöf 
Robert Dahlgren 
Fredrik Blomstedt 
Tobias Brink 
Marcus Annervi 
Andreas Ahlberg 
Albin Wärnelöv 
Mattias Andersson 
Mikaela Åhlin-Kottulins
Micke Ohlsson 
Niklas Lilja 
Nicklas Oscarsson 
Reuben Kressner 
Peter Möller 
Olli Kangas 
Andreas Andersson 

Entrant 

Kristoffersson Motorsport 

LESTRUP RACING TEAM 

Kristoffersson Motorsport 

Brink Motorsport 

Rent A Wreck Racing 

Micke Kågered Racing 

Honda Racing Sweden 

Brink Motorsport 

TeamA Teknik 

LMS Racing 

Make 

Golf GTI 

VW Golf GTI TCR

SEAT Leon 

SEAT Leon 

Golf GTI 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Honda Civic TCR 

Volkswagen Golf 

Volkswagen Golf T

Honda Civic 

AUDI RS3 LMS 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Honda Civic TCR 

KIA TCR 

Audi RS3 LMS 

VW Golf 

Seat Leon 

Seat Leon Cupra 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Örebro Racing Clu

SWE- 

SWE-KAK 

SWE-Skellefteå MS 

SWE-Stockholms Bilklu

SWE-KAK 

SWE-Falkenbergs MK 

SWE-SMK Hedemora 

SWE-MK SCANDIA 

SWE-Åtvidabergs MK 

SWE-KAK 

SWE-Hyllinge MS 

SWE-Hyllinge MS 

SWE-KAK 

SWE-Järfälla MK 

SWE-SHRA Mantorp 

FIN-PRCF 

SWE-Hyllinge MS 

Laps 
50 
40 
26 
41 
57 
61 
52 
30 
48 
38 
33 
47 
23 
29 
37 
32 
42 
25 

Best Tm 
1:00.742 
1:01.494 
1:01.515 
1:01.565 
1:01.693 
1:02.107 
1:02.136 
1:02.217 
1:02.235 
1:02.552 
1:02.684 
1:02.868 
1:02.982 
1:03.648 
1:03.834 
1:04.255 
1:05.431 
1:08.475 

Diff 

0.752 
0.773 
0.823 
0.951 
1.365 
1.394 
1.475 
1.493 
1.810 
1.942 
2.126 
2.240 
2.906 
3.092 
3.513 
4.689 
7.733 

In Lap 
48 
38 
11 
26 
39 
47 
49 
22 
37 
38 
19 
39 
20 
26 
30 
16 
42 
22 

2nd Best 
1:01.302 
1:01.554 
1:01.901 
1:01.741 
1:02.008 
1:02.153 
1:02.307 
1:02.271 
1:02.309 
1:02.754 
1:02.686 
1:02.944 
1:03.036 
1:03.673 
1:03.999 
1:04.309 
1:05.869 
1:09.350 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC Testdays Knutstorp 
STCC 

Test morning 

Practice (3:00:00 Time) started at 9:00:30 

Ring knutstorp 2,070 Km 

26.04.2017 09:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course:

Steward: Secretary of the meeting:


